
W I N E  &  B U B B L E S

Through our synergy with Trails End Taphouse & Restaurant we can provide a tremendous
convenience and value for your event with the offering of refundable wine / bubbles by the

case or by the bottle, and delivery options to Hidden Meadows, Thomas Family Farms, &
Twin Willow Gardens

Bridlewood Pinot Noir
Waterbrook Syrah
Columbia Winery Merlot
Alamos Malbec
Columbia Red Blend
Bookwalter Notebook Red Blend
William Hill Cabernet Sauvignon

Bottle
750mL
$14.99
$19.99
$15.99
$13.99
$13.99
$11.99
$15.99

Case
12 Bottles
$179.99
$239.99
$194.99
$169.99
$169.99
$134.99
$209.99

TRAILS END HOUSE REDS

Chateau St. Michelle Rose
Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio
Oysterbay Sauvingon Blanc
Columbia Winery Chardonnay
Chateau St. Michelle Chardonnay
Chateau St. Michelle Chardonnay

TRAILS END HOUSE WHITES Bottle
750mL
$16.99
$16.99
$18.99
$13.99
$16.99
$6.99

Case
12 Bottles
$194.99
$194.99
$229.99
$169.99
$194.99
$194.99

Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
Pinot Noir
Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

CANYON ROAD WINERY Bottle
750mL
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

Case
12 Bottles

$96
$96
$96
$96
$96
$96

Wycliff Brut Champagne
La Marca Prosecco
Barefoot Brut Champagne

BUBBLES Bottle
750mL
$9.00

$22.00
$14.00

Case
12 Bottles
$105.00
$265.00
$160.00


