WINE & BUBBLES

Through our synergy with Trails End Taphouse & Restaurant we can provide a tremendous convenience and value for your event with the offering of refundable wine / bubbles by the case or by the bottle, and delivery options to Hidden Meadows, Thomas Family Farms, & Twin Willow Gardens

TRAILS END HOUSE REDS	Bottle 750mL	Case 12 Bottles
Bridlewood Pinot Noir	\$14.99	\$179.99
Waterbrook Syrah	\$19.99	\$239.99
Columbia Winery Merlot	\$15.99	\$194.99
Alamos Malbec	\$13.99	\$169.99
Columbia Red Blend	\$13.99	\$169.99
Bookwalter Notebook Red Blend	\$11.99	\$134.99
William Hill Cabernet Sauvignon	\$15.99	\$209.99
TRAILS END HOUSE WHITES	Bottle	Case
	750mL	12 Bottles
Chateau St. Michelle Rose	\$16.99	\$194.99
Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio	\$16.99	\$194.99
Oysterbay Sauvingon Blanc	\$18.99	\$229.99
Columbia Winery Chardonnay	\$13.99	\$169.99
Chateau St. Michelle Chardonnay	\$16.99	\$194.99
Chateau St. Michelle Chardonnay	\$6.99	\$194.99
CANYON ROAD WINERY	Bottle 750mL	Case 12 Bottles
Sauvignon Blanc	\$8.00	\$96
Pinot Grigio	\$8.00	\$96
Chardonnay	\$8.00	\$96
Pinot Noir	\$8.00	\$96
Cabernet Sauvignon	\$8.00	\$96
Merlot	\$8.00	\$96
BUBBLES	Bottle 750mL	Case 12 Bottles
Wycliff Brut Champagne	\$9.00	\$105.00
La Marca Prosecco	\$22.00	\$265.00
Barefoot Brut Champagne	\$14.00	\$160.00